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Position Name Email Address Phone

General Chairman Jennifer Gibson genchair@fgcswim.org 704-517-1821

Admin. Vice Chair Bruno Darzi adminchair@fgcswim.org 954-629-3092

Senior Vice Chair Chris Anderson srchair@fgcswim.org 954-538-3721

Age Group Vice Chair Liz Kershaw agchair@fgcswim.org 214-695-0109

Coaches Rep Christi Wathen coachrep@fgcswim.org 954-478-7945

Registration Chair Richard Cavanah fgcoffice@fgcswim.org 561-762-7261

Officials Rep Steven Goldman officials@fgcswim.org 954-790-3099

Secretary Lori Bosco lori.bosco@cfk.edu 305-809-3562

Treasurer Richard Cavanah treasurer@fgcswim.org 561-762-7261

Finance Vice Chair Kathleen Prindle scholarship@fgcswim.org 561-212-7175

D,E,I Chair

Operational Risk /Safe Sport Chair Mike Averett safesport@fgcswim.org 954-895-3917

At-Large Gordon Andrews gmand688@bellsouth.net 561-310-4924

At-Large Jesse Vassallo jvassallo@pompanopiranhas.com 787-315-1529

At-Large Allan Golding fgcmeetsanction@fgcswim.org 210-744-9481

Senior Athlete Rep A.J. Martinez martinezangelo859@gmail.com

Junior Athlete Rep Camille Schechter schechtercamille@gmail.com

Athlete Rep Evan Abril abri022@stu.gulliverprep.org

Athlete Rep Becca Montero beccamontero1@gmail.com

Athlete Rep Kate Kaplan katethegreat812@gmail.com

Athlete Rep Isa Chambers isa.L.Chambers@gmail.com

Athlete Rep Ari Villar ariswims1@icloud.com
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